
MEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Men's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tyson  Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 151.0 285.0

2 Matheu Wilder Larned High School 150.0 265.0

3 Darren Bausch Royal Valley 156.0 215.0

4 Nolan Bausch Royal Valley 153.4 195.0

5 Hunter  Hartman Riverside Cyclones 155.0 195.0

6 Griffin Cumpton Royal Valley 156.0 185.0

6 Unax Canas Silver Lake High School 156.0 185.0

8 MYLES HIGHBARGER Bluestem High School 153.2 165.0

9 Dominic  Conley Royal Valley 155.0 165.0

10 Sam  Hickman Royal Valley 152.2 160.0

11 Tyler Rollenhagen Silver Lake High School 155.0 160.0

12 Brody Schroeder Hodgeman County 155.3 160.0

13 Rey Harris Royal Valley 155.0 155.0

14 Chase Clement Horton Chargers 152.6 150.0

15 Rowin Morgan West Franklin High School 154.5 150.0

16 Ryder Main Belle Plaine Dragons 151.0 135.0

17 Jax Johnson Larned High School 152.0 135.0

18 Jaxson Stevens Royal Valley 152.0 0.0

19 Dylan Watkins West Franklin High School 154.2 0.0

20 Carter Geiger Royal Valley 155.6 0.0

21 BRODY WIENING Bluestem High School 156.0 0.0

21 Solomon Gibson Royal Valley 156.0 0.0

Men's 156.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tyson  Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 151.0 420.0

2 Matheu Wilder Larned High School 150.0 355.0

3 Carter Geiger Royal Valley 155.6 350.0

4 BRODY WIENING Bluestem High School 156.0 335.0

4 Griffin Cumpton Royal Valley 156.0 335.0

6 MYLES HIGHBARGER Bluestem High School 153.2 330.0

7 Darren Bausch Royal Valley 156.0 315.0

8 Unax Canas Silver Lake High School 156.0 300.0

9 Jaxson Stevens Royal Valley 152.0 285.0

10 Ryder Main Belle Plaine Dragons 151.0 280.0

11 Chase Clement Horton Chargers 152.6 275.0

12 Rowin Morgan West Franklin High School 154.5 275.0

13 Hunter  Hartman Riverside Cyclones 155.0 275.0

13 Rey Harris Royal Valley 155.0 275.0

15 Jax Johnson Larned High School 152.0 255.0

16 Sam  Hickman Royal Valley 152.2 250.0

17 Tyler Rollenhagen Silver Lake High School 155.0 240.0

18 Dominic  Conley Royal Valley 155.0 225.0

19 Brody Schroeder Hodgeman County 155.3 215.0

20 Nolan Bausch Royal Valley 153.4 0.0

21 Dylan Watkins West Franklin High School 154.2 0.0

22 Solomon Gibson Royal Valley 156.0 0.0

Men's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Griffin Cumpton Royal Valley 156.0 245.0

1 Darren Bausch Royal Valley 156.0 245.0

3 Nolan Bausch Royal Valley 153.4 235.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 Tyson  Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 151.0 230.0

5 Jaxson Stevens Royal Valley 152.0 225.0

6 Brody Schroeder Hodgeman County 155.3 220.0

7 Ryder Main Belle Plaine Dragons 151.0 210.0

8 BRODY WIENING Bluestem High School 156.0 205.0

9 Sam  Hickman Royal Valley 152.2 195.0

10 Matheu Wilder Larned High School 150.0 185.0

11 Chase Clement Horton Chargers 152.6 185.0

12 MYLES HIGHBARGER Bluestem High School 153.2 185.0

13 Unax Canas Silver Lake High School 156.0 185.0

14 Hunter  Hartman Riverside Cyclones 155.0 175.0

15 Dominic  Conley Royal Valley 155.0 170.0

16 Jax Johnson Larned High School 152.0 165.0

17 Rowin Morgan West Franklin High School 154.5 155.0

18 Rey Harris Royal Valley 155.0 155.0

19 Tyler Rollenhagen Silver Lake High School 155.0 150.0

20 Dylan Watkins West Franklin High School 154.2 0.0

21 Carter Geiger Royal Valley 155.6 0.0

22 Solomon Gibson Royal Valley 156.0 0.0

Men's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tyson  Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 151.0 935.0 10

2 Matheu Wilder Larned High School 150.0 805.0 8

3 Darren Bausch Royal Valley 156.0 775.0 6

4 Griffin Cumpton Royal Valley 156.0 765.0 4

5 MYLES HIGHBARGER Bluestem High School 153.2 680.0 2

6 Unax Canas Silver Lake High School 156.0 670.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Hunter  Hartman Riverside Cyclones 155.0 645.0 0

8 Ryder Main Belle Plaine Dragons 151.0 625.0 0

9 Chase Clement Horton Chargers 152.6 610.0 0

10 Sam  Hickman Royal Valley 152.2 605.0 0

11 Brody Schroeder Hodgeman County 155.3 595.0 0

12 Rey Harris Royal Valley 155.0 585.0 0

13 Rowin Morgan West Franklin High School 154.5 580.0 0

14 Dominic  Conley Royal Valley 155.0 560.0 0

15 Jax Johnson Larned High School 152.0 555.0 0

16 Tyler Rollenhagen Silver Lake High School 155.0 550.0 0

17 BRODY WIENING Bluestem High School 156.0 540.0 0

18 Jaxson Stevens Royal Valley 152.0 510.0 0

19 Nolan Bausch Royal Valley 153.4 430.0 0

20 Carter Geiger Royal Valley 155.6 350.0 0

21 Dylan Watkins West Franklin High School 154.2 0.0 0

22 Solomon Gibson Royal Valley 156.0 0.0 0


